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Mistrzostwa Okręgu Śląskiego Open
Gliwice, 17. - 18.6.2016

Najlepszy zawodnik za 2 starty wg. Fina

Chłopców, 14 lat

1. Rożenek Patryk 02 00211 1080 2 (28.03) (2:24.22) (28.99) 29.59 (2:34.30) 1:03.59

2. Lesik J. 02 01311 1071 2 (26.19) (2:10.54) (29.23) (4:35.75) 57.43 17:58.05
3. Kubik Szymon 02 03611 1057 2 (30.50) (33.92) (2:10.57) 2:37.61 (2:28.12) 57.80 (1:13.09)
4. Mencel Miłosz 02 04311 1045 2 (1:05.73) 5:07.63 (30.24) (2:24.82) (2:29.91) 17:43.93
5. Bubak Dawid SR 02 01311 1034 2 33.57 (2:26.48) (31.06) 2:35.24 (1:08.13) (1:14.61)
6. Zdziebło Piotr 02 02811 1005 2 (27.46) 2:08.85 (29.11) 4:35.62 (2:24.81) (1:00.20) (1:07.77)
7. Górka Łukasz 02 03111 1002 2 (1:04.92) 2:21.46 (29.71) (31.26) 1:05.13
8. Szynawa Wiktor 02 01711 975 2 (29.13) 33.17 (2:20.62) (34.37) 2:43.26 (1:04.63) (1:14.59)
9. Wiekiera Dawid 02 00411 972 2 (33.70) (2:18.99) (29.82) 2:41.74 (1:03.31) 1:13.53

10. Sieradzki Kamil 02 01711 966 2 (26.99) (1:05.14) (2:14.76) (28.79) (31.40) 4:39.55 (1:00.60) 18:33.00
11. Zając Mateusz 02 04311 962 2 (28.44) 2:21.61 (31.45) (4:47.03) 1:06.82 (19:10.08)

12. Kijek Wiktor 02 04711 949 2 (35.02) 5:09.90 2:44.19 (2:29.33) (1:16.03)
13. Podlasek A. 02 01311 917 2 27.44 (1:05.60) (29.44) 1:00.12

14. Strączek Jan 02 00211 907 2 (1:05.88) 5:17.85 4:45.73 (2:29.39) (2:29.70)
15. Norek Mateusz 02 02211 906 2 (35.36) (1:08.49) 2:43.76 (2:35.63) 1:16.12
16. Wituszyński J. 02 01311 896 2 (27.99) (2:25.78) 28.93 (33.43) 1:02.12 (1:17.41)
17. Bartosiewicz R. 02 01711 885 2 (1:12.33) 2:16.19 (31.94) 4:43.92 (1:02.98) (1:25.64)(19:40.13)
18. Nachyła Jakub 02 02211 869 2 (28.12) (1:08.56) (30.57) 4:54.25 1:01.14 (1:12.82)
19. Mrzygłód Michał 02 02211 861 2 27.76 (1:08.88) 29.62 (34.98) (1:02.69) (1:18.00)
20. Majka M. 02 02711 831 2 (30.31) 2:18.12 4:51.59 (1:04.61)
21. Kołodziej M. 02 03311 824 2 (28.22) (35.80) 2:50.20 1:03.18 (1:20.90)
22. Jajko Jakub 02 00211 819 2 28.26 30.09 (1:04.91)
23. Sendacki Jakub 02 00411 811 2 (29.00) 2:31.09 (32.95) 1:03.38 (1:11.53)

24. Kowalczyk Dawid 02 04711 809 2 (28.57) (1:09.91) 30.29 (33.34) (2:37.11) 1:03.47
25. Porszke Kacper 02 03311 808 2 28.03 (1:12.32) 30.60
26. Grabowski T. 02 03111 803 2 28.58 (1:15.57) (2:21.95) (33.13) 1:03.01 (1:24.73)
27. Żak Maciej 02 02711 802 2 (2:37.45) 4:53.70 (2:45.31) 1:04.62 (1:13.94)
28. Gała Kornel 02 02111 799 2 5:29.52 (34.77) 2:35.42 (1:13.90) (1:25.69)
29. Szojda Paweł 02 00411 796 2 (36.62) (2:22.79) 4:57.20 2:35.91 (1:04.36)
30. Schreiber Patrick 02 04311 790 2 (29.56) (1:15.85) (31.84) 5:02.49 (2:48.91) 1:03.39 (1:26.29)
31. Szremski M. 02 01311 780 2 (29.28) 2:20.42 (2:40.41) 4:59.41 (2:41.72) (1:15.31)

Orłowski Jakub 02 02711 780 2 (31.85) 2:20.63 4:58.70 (1:05.07)
Adamczyk W. 02 02111 780 2 (29.25) 30.74 2:35.74 (1:04.62) (20:20.69)

34. Pawłowski Eryk 02 01711 779 2 (30.53) 2:33.30 (33.29) 5:01.10 (1:12.44)
Tatura Paweł 02 03311 779 2 28.57 (2:21.62) (5:03.30) 1:04.35 (20:41.96)
Pawlik Kacper 02 00411 779 2 28.15 (38.57) (31.40) (37.34)* 1:05.34

37. Rubik Mikołaj 02 02111 773 2 2:20.64 (34.09) 5:00.57 (1:06.93) (1:16.90)
38. Władyka Marcin 02 03311 769 2 (31.61) (36.87) 2:55.04 (2:41.09) 1:04.34 (1:23.46)

Kłosek Krystian 02 02711 769 2 (2:24.27) 5:41.26 4:57.41 (2:40.50) (1:07.85)
40. Zwadło Piotr SR 02 01311 762 2 29.27 (1:13.79) (2:23.15) (32.67) 1:03.76
41. Nachlik Szymon 02 04311 756 2 (1:13.77) 5:37.58 33.17 (2:42.54) (2:50.35) (1:12.99)
42. Łuczak Bartosz 02 03311 755 2 (38.24) (36.04) 2:53.75 1:21.04

Ryba Michał 02 04311 755 2 (29.39) (2:26.02) (34.43) 5:04.14 1:04.93 (1:26.48)

44. Drajewicz J. 02 01311 752 2 (32.83) 36.40 (32.60) 1:20.64
45. Herisz Jakub 02 02111 751 2 2:20.72 (5:41.09) 5:06.06 (2:42.50) (20:20.92)
46. Susek Mikołaj 02 02711 750 2 (30.59) (2:25.73) 5:01.00 1:05.91
47. Niejadlik Michał 02 04311 748 2 (29.61) (37.80) 31.10 (2:59.17) 1:05.11 (1:22.36)
48. Walter Alan 02 00411 744 2 29.50 (2:34.59) 30.73 (36.87) (1:06.94)
49. Wojta Michał 02 00211 721 2 (1:14.88) 31.27 2:41.45 (2:48.30)
50. Janosz A. 02 03311 720 2 29.33 2:23.54 (36.02)
51. Faleńczyk Jakub 02 02111 690 2 (2:41.97) 34.60 (2:44.36) 1:13.32
52. Wilanowski J. 02 02711 685 2 (32.94) 2:29.11 (35.26) 5:07.68 (1:10.99)
53. Gul Łukasz 02 01411 675 2 29.26 (1:16.45) (33.48) (5:58.73) 1:09.23
54. Gorczyński Jan 02 03111 668 2 28.95 2:33.58 (34.55)
55. Smolorz Dawid 02 01411 649 2 30.55 2:27.62 (5:30.08)

56. Poprawa-Jakubas J. 02 00411 642 2 29.99 (1:19.13) (34.73) (2:49.59) 1:09.76
57. Adamek K. 02 06111 636 2 (31.75) 2:45.09 (35.71) 5:20.02 (1:09.60) (1:18.36)
58. Małek Jakub 02 03311 631 2 30.76 (2:44.56) 35.25 (1:17.37)
59. Mateja Igor 02 03111 629 2 30.39 (40.33) 2:31.60
60. Pawłowski W. 02 03311 628 2 (31.63) (2:35.85) 5:24.80 (1:10.41) 21:16.27
61. Biela Mateusz 02 01111 627 2 (31.42) 2:46.10 35.07
62. Dudys Dominik 02 06111 607 2 31.26 (2:46.05) (39.11) (5:57.91) 1:09.46
63. Chowaniec B. 02 02211 604 2 (41.24) (2:36.54) (3:14.59) 1:10.50 1:25.49
64. Ossowski Wiktor 02 03611 587 2 30.63 2:37.83 (35.16) (5:49.64)
65. Demir Deniz 02 03611 576 2 31.63 2:34.38 (2:59.95)

66. Juchno Michał 02 02711 553 2 32.33 (2:40.76) (38.12) 1:11.37
67. Kołodziej Eliasz 02 00411 551 2 32.10 (42.91) (3:23.85)* 1:12.05 (1:35.90)
68. Pronobis Paweł 02 03311 542 2 31.37 (1:28.59) 35.76
69. Parkitny Kamil 02 01411 537 2 31.55 2:42.66 (38.73) (1:12.33)*
70. Draga Karol 02 01911 526 2 (40.87)* 3:16.05 (1:24.08) 1:31.27
71. Kacprzykowski M. 02 00411 509 2 32.58 (38.65) 1:14.96 (1:25.02)
72. Jasiński Miłosz 02 00411 507 2 32.98 (2:48.05) (36.11) (41.00) 1:14.11
73. Kobel M. 02 00811 496 2 42.50 (1:39.31) (38.61) 3:19.77
74. Janik Dominik 02 00411 490 2 33.12 (39.45) 1:15.54 (1:27.42)
75. Kowalczyk Oskar 02 03311 455 2 34.03 2:47.81 (38.70) (1:17.79) (1:39.59)

77. Szyniec Jakub 02 01911 420 2 33.79 2:59.22 (43.38)
78. Przewoźny J. 02 00811 417 2 43.94 (2:57.78) (39.58) 3:36.91
79. Bielański R. 02 03211 393 2 35.89 45.46
80. Jasiński Mikołaj 02 00811 386 2 3:00.46 (47.13) 40.70
81. Ziętek M. 02 03211 348 2 36.43 44.29

Chłopców, 15 lat

1. Jaworski Szymon 01 02811 1242 2 (25.27) (59.80) (2:00.62) (27.02) (28.70) 4:20.17 54.50 (1:03.28)
2. Dubas Mateusz 01 03611 1237 2 (32.55) 4:49.04 2:27.56 (2:22.04) (1:09.95)
3. Szarpak Marcin 01 03611 1172 2 (2:11.26) (2:18.16) 4:23.29 (1:05.51) 17:18.95
4. Kowol T. 01 00411 1154 2 31.71 (30.07) 2:32.61 (1:04.08) (1:09.88)
5. Cieśla Oskar 01 03611 1124 2 (26.69) 1:01.21 (27.74) 2:13.31 (58.38)
6. Milbrant Kacper 01 02811 1115 2 (25.87) (1:01.17) (2:19.93) (27.78) (29.93) 4:26.41 (2:20.86) 2:15.92 (1:04.11)
7. Uryga Bartłomiej 01 02811 1107 2 31.87 (5:07.70) (32.35) (2:37.45) (2:22.46) (58.35) 1:11.21
8. Respondek R. 01 03611 1080 2 (1:08.80) (2:12.05) (30.32) 4:28.83 (1:00.79) 17:54.62

9. Karpiel Dominik 01 02711 1055 2 (2:08.72) 4:33.88 17:51.10
10. Michalski W. 01 02211 1053 2 (2:11.50) (5:11.77) 4:35.96 (1:00.45) 17:45.22
11. Pajączkowski O. 01 02811 1046 2 (26.19) 1:02.13 27.69 (30.02) (2:27.06) (1:01.25)
12. Wawrzyniak M. 01 00211 1017 2 (26.99) 1:03.72 27.53 (2:33.38) (1:00.83)*
13. Sosna Tomasz 01 04311 1015 2 1:01.82 (5:35.52) (28.71) (4:43.78) (2:24.89) 59.42
14. Gęgotek R. 01 00411 1006 2 (27.67) 1:02.64 28.20 (2:20.71) (1:00.85)
15. Janecki Mateusz 01 00811 1004 2 (2:11.07) (5:14.55) 4:37.22 (2:46.96) (1:01.15) 18:14.21
16. Nowotny Dawid 01 04711 1001 2 (27.38) (34.57) (1:05.71) 28.46 (2:29.37) 58.61 (1:17.89)
17. Piotrowski Natan 01 02811 984 2 (27.17) (1:07.12) (2:12.74) 29.04 (4:45.99) 58.18 (1:19.56)
18. Sadło Marcel 01 02811 982 2 (28.48) (1:03.54) (2:13.83) (29.59) 2:40.08 (1:05.06) 1:13.82

19. Przybyszewski K. 01 01311 966 2 (26.95) (2:11.65) (29.62) 4:42.27 59.38
20. Pazik Wojciech 01 03311 951 2 (27.19) (29.05) 31.05 59.61 (1:09.15)

21. Wołoszyn R. 01 02711 949 2 (1:08.02) (2:25.44) (30.22) 30.77 1:06.66
22. Cielecki Kacper 01 02811 939 2 27.07 (1:05.21) (2:25.66) 28.66 (31.92) (2:37.10) (1:07.49)

Muc Filip 01 02711 939 2 (36.25) 5:11.89 2:27.38 (1:00.76) (1:19.68)
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24. Groborz Paweł 01 00211 935 2 (27.48) (2:30.78)* (29.04) (32.33) 4:44.73 1:00.14 (1:12.21)
25. Ogierman Jakub 01 05811 928 2 26.99 (35.34) 28.98 (33.40) (2:33.72)
26. Hencner W. 01 00411 923 2 26.93 (36.41) (31.90) (2:34.40) 1:00.98
27. Wiśniewski P. 01 03311 911 2 (27.69) (2:14.92) (4:49.52) 1:01.46 18:42.42
28. Niedojad Aleksy 01 03611 907 2 34.42 (31.69) 2:45.09 (2:32.52) (1:16.19)

29. Mosoń Piotr 01 00211 900 2 (27.78) (2:30.54) (29.68) 31.17 1:01.56 (1:09.09)
30. Mosek Oskar SR 01 01311 893 2 34.56 2:46.11 (1:16.06)

31. Skabrat Jakub 01 05811 888 2 27.67 (1:05.92) 29.10 (32.82) (5:02.40) (2:38.34)
32. Ziółkowski N. 01 04811 886 2 (37.78) (5:23.18) (4:49.84) (2:35.34) 1:01.61 19:00.26
33. Kubarski Kamil 01 03311 875 2 2:12.62 5:25.14 (2:34.67)
34. Ptak Filip 01 04711 870 2 27.51 (1:12.59) (30.16) 1:02.06
35. Maj Jakub 01 02711 868 2 (28.09) 29.68 1:01.81
36. Tokarski A. 01 01311 857 2 (28.01)* 28.27 (2:41.59) 1:06.01
37. Kwaśny Jakub 01 03611 853 2 (1:07.35) (2:21.92) (30.83) 2:29.88 1:01.56
38. Palowski Z. 01 03311 835 2 27.76 (1:14.60) (31.95) 32.41 (1:03.68)
39. Pawlik Kamil 01 00411 831 2 (1:09.85) (2:22.72) 30.60 (5:05.09) 1:01.74
40. Skutta Paweł 01 01111 829 2 (35.75) 2:49.27 1:18.14

41. Wieczorek Miłosz 01 03611 819 2 (28.54) (2:19.15) 4:55.22 (2:37.20) 1:03.37
42. Iwan Wiktor 01 05811 790 2 28.12 36.48 (34.76) (5:07.75)
43. Bińkowski B. 01 03111 788 2 31.50 1:02.27
44. Wolf Bartłomiej 01 00811 778 2 26.35 (38.44) 1:11.77
45. Piechocki Michał 01 00411 751 2 (29.73) (1:11.98)* (32.49) 5:06.75 1:04.63
46. Kuś Artur 01 03311 741 2 29.23 (2:23.31) 5:05.14 (1:05.56)
47. Pichnar Filip 01 02811 738 2 (29.58) (2:22.42) (33.98) (35.57) 2:39.01 1:05.32 (1:13.44)
48. Dudek Krzysztof 01 03111 696 2 32.12 (38.89) 1:06.16 (1:34.04)
49. Białek Mateusz 01 01111 659 2 (38.91) (1:16.73) (33.38) 2:45.17 1:23.69
50. Danel Błażej 01 00411 645 2 (31.11) 38.99 (33.43) (39.72) 1:07.61

51. Michałek K. 01 01311 642 2 31.34 (2:39.71) (39.13) 1:06.87
52. Malec Mikołaj 01 00411 641 2 30.59 (41.16) (3:09.77) 1:08.37 (1:30.48)
53. Żurowski Jakub 01 03611 574 2 (31.97) (2:37.80) (36.68) 5:34.79 1:10.80
54. Przybyła Paweł 01 03111 569 2 33.64 3:15.57
55. Cygrimus S. 01 03111 528 2 35.95 1:11.17
56. Sęk Jakub 01 01111 493 2 32.52 3:03.08 (40.54)
57. Hajduga Antoni 01 03111 368 2 31.78* 1:05.42

Chłopców, 16 - 18 lat

1. Dziedzic D. 99 00411 1405 2 29.82 (57.41) (25.61) (2:25.21) (53.78) 1:04.92
2. Jung K. 99 00611 1321 2 30.35 (1:03.33) (27.86) (2:26.03) 1:06.45
3. Bachlaj D. 99 04411 1301 2 30.60 (5:02.62) 2:25.98 (1:07.49)
4. Stoszek Szymon 99 04311 1284 2 (25.97) (2:00.63) (28.14) 4:15.28 (55.73) 16:48.18
5. Trela Karol SR 98 00611 1280 2 30.62 (2:03.91) (27.43) 2:27.46
6. Łapot R. 99 01111 1275 2 (25.66) 4:41.35 (27.09) 2:13.30 (2:12.69) (1:03.88)

7. Puk Grzegorz 98 03211 1274 2 24.39 (33.33) (27.80) (29.92) 54.32
8. Blachura P. 99 03411 1263 2 (28.79) 58.12 (2:15.26) (26.46) (28.59) 2:09.77 (1:01.22)
9. Sumara Beniamin 99 00611 1259 2 (25.48) 1:59.69 (4:58.48) (27.48) (30.87) (2:22.22) 54.38 (1:06.24)

10. Ogorzałek Kamil 99 03311 1220 2 (24.80) 2:00.56 (27.39) 55.14
11. Kapias Michał 00 03111 1210 2 (25.46) (33.28) (27.41) 28.33 2:15.23 (55.95) (1:01.90)
12. Żaak Robert 99 02711 1193 2 (25.30) (1:03.22) 26.83 55.32
13. Chrapek Marcin 98 01511 1187 2 (25.51) 2:01.54 (4:22.39) 55.73 (17:39.31)
14. Borkowski K. 00 02711 1186 2 (34.89) 59.27 26.69 (31.16) (2:13.16)
15. Wawryca S. 98 01311 1174 2 25.00 31.51 (5:02.58) (30.92) (57.14) (1:10.36)
16. Skierski R. 00 03311 1169 2 (32.04) 4:49.61 (27.69) (2:18.68) (1:07.38) 17:28.67

Pawliniak M. 99 03311 1169 2 (1:03.26) (2:04.24) 4:22.45 (57.45) 17:24.32
18. Kała Mikołaj 00 03111 1166 2 (27.56) (32.33) 2:28.92 (58.99) 1:10.86
19. Bieg Oskar 00 03311 1163 2 (34.61) 31.58 (37.56) (2:36.97) 1:09.52
20. Czyżak A. 99 04711 1153 2 (25.59) (1:02.57) 26.73 56.81
21. Sordyl M. 99 03411 1144 2 (1:01.53) 4:50.58 (2:38.40) 2:18.75
22. Sawicki Bartosz 00 00211 1139 2 59.84 (27.82) (30.24) 4:26.66 (2:17.39)
23. Kurowski S. 98 00611 1135 2 25.50 (2:05.76) 56.12

Szota Grzegorz 99 02711 1135 2 25.49 (28.53) (30.00) 56.14
25. Wojtowicz Jakub 98 00611 1131 2 (25.99) 28.91 1:03.09
26. Popiela Karol 00 00411 1126 2 (27.25) 59.88 27.35 (32.53)* (2:18.53)

27. Błądek Jędrzej 00 00211 1119 2 (26.07) (1:02.08) 27.46 (2:21.14) 56.41
28. Walczysko Jakub 00 02711 1104 2 (33.55) 4:56.02 (2:19.80) (2:27.34) 1:03.52

29. Jeziorski P. 99 04711 1097 2 (26.26) (1:04.77) 27.71 (5:15.26)* 56.67
30. Szynawa Oskar 00 01711 1093 2 (33.57) (2:12.43) (30.05) 2:32.15 (1:00.03) 1:12.40
31. Chromik S. 99 02711 1092 2 (26.97) (2:06.41) 4:28.49 57.52 (18:01.34)
32. Cajza Szymon 00 04911 1088 2 (26.67) (2:07.53) 4:30.40 57.27
33. Murański Kacper 99 02211 1078 2 (26.25) (1:02.69) 27.97 (31.25) 2:15.03
34. Wyrobek Rafał 00 04911 1076 2 (2:23.85) (31.64) 4:30.83 (1:06.75) 17:49.54
35. Góral Michał 99 01111 1075 2 25.71 (27.65) 29.54
36. Twardzik Bartosz 00 03111 1072 2 (27.40) 4:32.38 (2:26.03) 17:46.24
37. Jastrząbek K. 98 01311 1056 2 25.92 (2:10.98) (32.15) 57.86
38. Wołowicz M. 99 01311 1050 2 25.73 (28.92) 58.54

39. Krystyniak M. 00 04811 1049 2 31.88 (2:40.20) (33.17) (2:44.49) (1:03.52) 1:13.96
40. Roskosz S. 00 01311 1045 2 (1:05.57) (29.63) 4:32.32 (2:22.17) 18:04.33

Graboń P. 00 02711 1045 2 (26.15) 2:07.45 57.84
42. Stradomski P. 00 03111 1044 2 (26.95) 2:22.41 29.18
43. Witoszek B. 99 01511 1033 2 32.61 (2:43.05) 1:12.84
44. Biecki Szymon 00 00611 1032 2 25.65 (30.91) 4:38.93 (19:10.43)
45. Chwastek D. 00 02711 1028 2 2:07.75 (2:45.03) 58.35 (1:14.71)
46. Bomastyk Michał 00 03111 1023 2 (27.12) (33.73) 1:02.03 28.16 (1:15.37)
47. Jałtuszewski J. 00 01311 1022 2 2:22.97 (31.12) 1:03.64
48. Staniszewski J. 00 02711 1021 2 (27.12) (2:09.85) (30.68) 4:33.47 59.10

49. Lubik Aleksander 99 00811 1008 2 (28.22) 28.44 29.93 (1:02.10) (1:06.90)
50. Pozlewicz S. 98 02711 1006 2 (26.91) (1:03.88) 28.53 58.27
51. Lesik R. 98 01311 1003 2 (2:11.37) (28.76) 2:25.14 58.34
52. Trzęsiec Daniel 00 02711 1001 2 2:08.74 4:36.40 (59.25) (1:13.56)
53. Walessa Kamil 00 01411 973 2 (26.78) (2:26.24) 30.58 (2:29.10) 1:05.94
54. Fidurski Jakub 00 01711 952 2 (27.71) (35.14) (2:13.96) 4:41.25 (1:00.75) (1:17.41) 18:37.68
55. Grabarczyk O. 98 01311 949 2 26.80 (1:04.58) (28.98) 1:00.08
56. Jabłoński M. 00 01311 942 2 27.05 (2:15.71) (29.36) (34.18) 59.86
57. Łączny Michał 00 03211 939 2 27.06 (30.96) 59.99
58. Brauntsch Marek 98 00611 931 2 26.89 (1:06.63) 29.03 (4:50.61)

59. Kucharski Filip 00 03111 898 2 (27.98) (1:05.90) 28.95 2:27.34 (1:05.75)
60. Dąbrowski Daniel 00 01411 892 2 (34.66) (30.87) 2:29.42 1:01.28 (1:16.99)

61. Łonak Patryk 00 02711 849 2 (2:35.12) 32.01 2:31.44 (1:10.00)
62. Włodarski J. 00 01311 835 2 (2:19.59) 4:58.61 1:01.90 (20:09.91)

Latusek Szymon 00 02211 835 2 1:08.49 (2:41.42) 1:01.16 (1:15.37)
64. Tanzola S. 00 05511 764 2 (37.17) 2:21.03 5:02.11 (1:23.59)
65. Kapera Jakub 99 05811 759 2 28.68 36.73 (35.48)
66. Feliński Mateusz 00 03211 749 2 28.97 (31.56) 1:05.15
67. Dziodzio Dawid 99 00211 712 2 29.48 31.62 (34.50) (1:06.69)
68. Mróz Jakub 00 03611 689 2 29.70 (1:14.71) 32.10
70. Krzykawski M. 99 03211 353 2 29.49* 1:06.37
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1. Dziedzic D. 99 00411 1405 2 29.82 (57.41) (25.61) (2:25.21) (53.78) 1:04.92
2. Chowaniec Ł. 97 00111 1400 2 (24.06) 25.16 (27.63) 53.03
3. Kłos Grzegorz 95 00611 1367 2 (24.41) 29.96 2:09.51 (2:11.84)
4. Puk Dariusz 95 00611 1338 2 23.99 (57.35) (2:02.20) (2:12.05)* 53.43
5. Jung K. 99 00611 1321 2 30.35 (1:03.33) (27.86) (2:26.03) 1:06.45
6. Bachlaj D. 99 04411 1301 2 30.60 (5:02.62) 2:25.98 (1:07.49)
7. Stoszek Szymon 99 04311 1284 2 (25.97) (2:00.63) (28.14) 4:15.28 (55.73) 16:48.18
8. Trela Karol SR 98 00611 1280 2 30.62 (2:03.91) (27.43) 2:27.46
9. Łapot R. 99 01111 1275 2 (25.66) 4:41.35 (27.09) 2:13.30 (2:12.69) (1:03.88)

Powroźnik K. 97 02711 1275 2 (58.50) 4:41.39 (27.54) (2:15.51) 2:10.42
11. Puk Grzegorz 98 03211 1274 2 24.39 (33.33) (27.80) (29.92) 54.32
12. Blachura P. 99 03411 1263 2 (28.79) 58.12 (2:15.26) (26.46) (28.59) 2:09.77 (1:01.22)
13. Pióro Artur 91 00811 1261 2 (25.64) 1:59.50 4:15.36 (55.83) (17:11.99)
14. Sumara Beniamin 99 00611 1259 2 (25.48) 1:59.69 (4:58.48) (27.48) (30.87) (2:22.22) 54.38 (1:06.24)
15. Jaworski Szymon 01 02811 1242 2 (25.27) (59.80) (2:00.62) (27.02) (28.70) 4:20.17 54.50 (1:03.28)
16. Dubas Mateusz 01 03611 1237 2 (32.55) 4:49.04 2:27.56 (2:22.04) (1:09.95)
17. Nowodworski D. 97 02711 1231 2 (25.02) 31.05 26.37 (29.06) (55.85)
18. Ogorzałek Kamil 99 03311 1220 2 (24.80) 2:00.56 (27.39) 55.14
19. Przybyła K. 98 00315 1212 2 (25.55) 2:01.48 (4:23.18) 54.97

20. Kapias Michał 00 03111 1210 2 (25.46) (33.28) (27.41) 28.33 2:15.23 (55.95) (1:01.90)
21. Szydłowski K. 98 00315 1204 2 31.54 (2:18.26) (2:33.26) (1:09.86) 17:02.73

22. Żaak Robert 99 02711 1193 2 (25.30) (1:03.22) 26.83 55.32
23. Chrapek Marcin 98 01511 1187 2 (25.51) 2:01.54 (4:22.39) 55.73 (17:39.31)
24. Borkowski K. 00 02711 1186 2 (34.89) 59.27 26.69 (31.16) (2:13.16)
25. Sawka Juliusz 97 00811 1176 2 (2:15.37) 27.01 (28.96) 1:01.44
26. Żmija Marek 97 00611 1175 2 (25.39) 31.15 27.13 (29.44)
27. Wawryca S. 98 01311 1174 2 25.00 31.51 (5:02.58) (30.92) (57.14) (1:10.36)
28. Szarpak Marcin 01 03611 1172 2 (2:11.26) (2:18.16) 4:23.29 (1:05.51) 17:18.95

Kula Arkadiusz 90 00611 1172 2 (58.04)* (2:06.86) 26.50 (2:18.72) 56.68
30. Skierski R. 00 03311 1169 2 (32.04) 4:49.61 (27.69) (2:18.68) (1:07.38) 17:28.67

Pawliniak M. 99 03311 1169 2 (1:03.26) (2:04.24) 4:22.45 (57.45) 17:24.32

32. Kała Mikołaj 00 03111 1166 2 (27.56) (32.33) 2:28.92 (58.99) 1:10.86
33. Adamczk Jakub 01 02201 1163 2 (25.94) (32.35) (2:04.39) (27.57) 2:31.64 56.37 (1:11.60)(17:41.08)

Bieg Oskar 00 03311 1163 2 (34.61) 31.58 (37.56) (2:36.97) 1:09.52
35. Kowol T. 01 00411 1154 2 31.71 (30.07) 2:32.61 (1:04.08) (1:09.88)
36. Czyżak A. 99 04711 1153 2 (25.59) (1:02.57) 26.73 56.81
37. Konczewski J. 97 00611 1148 2 26.96 28.94 (57.51) (1:04.66)

Kudła Łukasz 95 00611 1148 2 1:00.50 (2:08.45) 26.74 (17:39.28)
Kochański W. 97 00611 1148 2 25.44 55.81

40. Sordyl M. 99 03411 1144 2 (1:01.53) 4:50.58 (2:38.40) 2:18.75
41. Sawicki Bartosz 00 00211 1139 2 59.84 (27.82) (30.24) 4:26.66 (2:17.39)

42. Kurowski S. 98 00611 1135 2 25.50 (2:05.76) 56.12
Szota Grzegorz 99 02711 1135 2 25.49 (28.53) (30.00) 56.14

44. Wojtowicz Jakub 98 00611 1131 2 (25.99) 28.91 1:03.09
45. Popiela Karol 00 00411 1126 2 (27.25) 59.88 27.35 (32.53)* (2:18.53)
46. Cieśla Oskar 01 03611 1124 2 (26.69) 1:01.21 (27.74) 2:13.31 (58.38)
47. Błądek Jędrzej 00 00211 1119 2 (26.07) (1:02.08) 27.46 (2:21.14) 56.41
48. Milbrant Kacper 01 02811 1115 2 (25.87) (1:01.17) (2:19.93) (27.78) (29.93) 4:26.41 (2:20.86) 2:15.92 (1:04.11)
49. Czermak Tomasz 91 00611 1112 2 27.69 1:09.39
50. Uryga Bartłomiej 01 02811 1107 2 31.87 (5:07.70) (32.35) (2:37.45) (2:22.46) (58.35) 1:11.21
51. Walczysko Jakub 00 02711 1104 2 (33.55) 4:56.02 (2:19.80) (2:27.34) 1:03.52

52. Maślanka S. 96 00611 1102 2 25.96 31.67 (28.23)
53. Jeziorski P. 99 04711 1097 2 (26.26) (1:04.77) 27.71 (5:15.26)* 56.67
54. Szynawa Oskar 00 01711 1093 2 (33.57) (2:12.43) (30.05) 2:32.15 (1:00.03) 1:12.40
55. Chromik S. 99 02711 1092 2 (26.97) (2:06.41) 4:28.49 57.52 (18:01.34)
56. Cajza Szymon 00 04911 1088 2 (26.67) (2:07.53) 4:30.40 57.27
57. Respondek R. 01 03611 1080 2 (1:08.80) (2:12.05) (30.32) 4:28.83 (1:00.79) 17:54.62

Rożenek Patryk 02 00211 1080 2 (28.03) (2:24.22) (28.99) 29.59 (2:34.30) 1:03.59
59. Murański Kacper 99 02211 1078 2 (26.25) (1:02.69) 27.97 (31.25) 2:15.03
60. Wyrobek Rafał 00 04911 1076 2 (2:23.85) (31.64) 4:30.83 (1:06.75) 17:49.54
61. Góral Michał 99 01111 1075 2 25.71 (27.65) 29.54

62. Gajda Maciej 95 00111 1073 2 25.50 (28.51) 58.26
63. Twardzik Bartosz 00 03111 1072 2 (27.40) 4:32.38 (2:26.03) 17:46.24

64. Lesik J. 02 01311 1071 2 (26.19) (2:10.54) (29.23) (4:35.75) 57.43 17:58.05
65. Kubik Szymon 02 03611 1057 2 (30.50) (33.92) (2:10.57) 2:37.61 (2:28.12) 57.80 (1:13.09)
66. Jastrząbek K. 98 01311 1056 2 25.92 (2:10.98) (32.15) 57.86
67. Karpiel Dominik 01 02711 1055 2 (2:08.72) 4:33.88 17:51.10
68. Michalski W. 01 02211 1053 2 (2:11.50) (5:11.77) 4:35.96 (1:00.45) 17:45.22
69. Wołowicz M. 99 01311 1050 2 25.73 (28.92) 58.54
70. Krystyniak M. 00 04811 1049 2 31.88 (2:40.20) (33.17) (2:44.49) (1:03.52) 1:13.96
71. Woźny Wiktor 01 02201 1048 2 (28.17) (2:11.79) 4:34.02 (1:00.83) 17:55.85
72. Pajączkowski O. 01 02811 1046 2 (26.19) 1:02.13 27.69 (30.02) (2:27.06) (1:01.25)
73. Roskosz S. 00 01311 1045 2 (1:05.57) (29.63) 4:32.32 (2:22.17) 18:04.33

Graboń P. 00 02711 1045 2 (26.15) 2:07.45 57.84
Mencel Miłosz 02 04311 1045 2 (1:05.73) 5:07.63 (30.24) (2:24.82) (2:29.91) 17:43.93

76. Stradomski P. 00 03111 1044 2 (26.95) 2:22.41 29.18
77. Bubak Dawid SR 02 01311 1034 2 33.57 (2:26.48) (31.06) 2:35.24 (1:08.13) (1:14.61)
78. Witoszek B. 99 01511 1033 2 32.61 (2:43.05) 1:12.84
79. Biecki Szymon 00 00611 1032 2 25.65 (30.91) 4:38.93 (19:10.43)
80. Synowiec Mikołaj 02 03306 1029 2 2:10.30 (5:10.68)* (2:46.36) (2:28.67) (59.97) 17:42.53
81. Chwastek D. 00 02711 1028 2 2:07.75 (2:45.03) 58.35 (1:14.71)
82. Bomastyk Michał 00 03111 1023 2 (27.12) (33.73) 1:02.03 28.16 (1:15.37)
83. Czaja P. 01 03306 1022 2 26.29 (1:04.62) (28.53) (32.90) 58.37 (1:15.16)

Jałtuszewski J. 00 01311 1022 2 2:22.97 (31.12) 1:03.64
85. Staniszewski J. 00 02711 1021 2 (27.12) (2:09.85) (30.68) 4:33.47 59.10
86. Wawrzyniak M. 01 00211 1017 2 (26.99) 1:03.72 27.53 (2:33.38) (1:00.83)*
87. Sosna Tomasz 01 04311 1015 2 1:01.82 (5:35.52) (28.71) (4:43.78) (2:24.89) 59.42
88. Guścin Eryk 01 02201 1009 2 26.65 (2:13.32) (29.45) 58.10 (1:07.97)
89. Lubik Aleksander 99 00811 1008 2 (28.22) 28.44 29.93 (1:02.10) (1:06.90)
90. Gęgotek R. 01 00411 1006 2 (27.67) 1:02.64 28.20 (2:20.71) (1:00.85)

Pozlewicz S. 98 02711 1006 2 (26.91) (1:03.88) 28.53 58.27
92. Zdziebło Piotr 02 02811 1005 2 (27.46) 2:08.85 (29.11) 4:35.62 (2:24.81) (1:00.20) (1:07.77)
93. Janecki Mateusz 01 00811 1004 2 (2:11.07) (5:14.55) 4:37.22 (2:46.96) (1:01.15) 18:14.21

94. Lesik R. 98 01311 1003 2 (2:11.37) (28.76) 2:25.14 58.34
95. Górka Łukasz 02 03111 1002 2 (1:04.92) 2:21.46 (29.71) (31.26) 1:05.13

96. Nowotny Dawid 01 04711 1001 2 (27.38) (34.57) (1:05.71) 28.46 (2:29.37) 58.61 (1:17.89)
Trzęsiec Daniel 00 02711 1001 2 2:08.74 4:36.40 (59.25) (1:13.56)

98. Piotrowski Natan 01 02811 984 2 (27.17) (1:07.12) (2:12.74) 29.04 (4:45.99) 58.18 (1:19.56)
99. Sadło Marcel 01 02811 982 2 (28.48) (1:03.54) (2:13.83) (29.59) 2:40.08 (1:05.06) 1:13.82

100. Szynawa Wiktor 02 01711 975 2 (29.13) 33.17 (2:20.62) (34.37) 2:43.26 (1:04.63) (1:14.59)


